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Mission Statement  
Our Mission is to 
provide holistic health 
care in a home 
environment located 
within an internal 
neighbourhood design 
that promotes a caring 
community, with 
emphasis on optimal 
health and life purpose 
for each resident.  
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IN MEMORIAM 

The Board of Directors, Management and Staff 
were saddened by the passing of: 

Wishing you a 
        Happy Birthday! 
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Our Residents 
 

Carole M   June 3rd  
 

Mary C   June 5th 
 

Audrey C  June 6th  
 

Emmanuel A June 9th  
 

Chris L   June 13th  
 

Mary Lou W June 16th  
 

Jeanne L  June 24th  
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To 
 

Angela M 
 

Audrey C 
 

Eddie P 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Gordon Peckett 

Margaret Henderson 
Manuel Medeiros 



A Message from 

 3 



A Message from 
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#ELDERWISDOM   - HELP  DESTIGMATIS AGISM   - TAKE THE PLEDGE: 
                                                                                                   https://elderwisdom.ca/pledge/ 



review RECREATION 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  

Zoo To You! 
 
  

June 4th @ 2:30 on Sander 
 

July 2nd @ 2:30 on Cumberland 
 

Animal Therapy Program 

 
Art Therapy  

 
 Monday June 9th   

& 
Monday June 23rd 

 
1:30pm in Community Centre 

 

Monthly Birthday Parties!  
With Barry 

 
Wednesday June 18th 

 
Elliot and Sanders  
2:00pm in E,OA  

 
Johnston and Cumberland 

3:00pm in C,OA 
 

Come join us to celebrate  
Everyone's Birthday  

 
 

Sunday, June 15th  
 

12:30pm  
 

Music and BBQ  
 

$15.00 per person 



VO
LU

N
TEER VIEW
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Residents Council 
 
 

This month we are celebrating Residents’ 
Council Week! Join us from September 16th 
to 22nd to recognize and appreciate the im-
portance of the Village’s Residents’ Coun-

cil. Look out for more information to be 
posted around the Village! 

 
Next Meeting will be  
Wednesday June 18th 

10:30am 
In the Library 

 

Family Council  
 
 

Next meeting will be  
Sunday, July 26th 

1:00pm 
Community center  

Or Microsoft Teams 
 
 

Please email 
Brendan.Cater@ 

schlegelvillages.com for  
More information 

“Volunteers Enrich Peoples Lives” 
 

If you are interested in volunteering, please contact  
Coordinator of Volunteers 

(905) 458-9272 X838 or sandalwood.volunteers@schlegelvillages.com 

 
 
 
 

As we have offered this position to a hopeful prospect and look to have her join the village 
within the month.  
 
Wash & Set or Blow Dry - $28.00 
Wash, Set & Cut - $38.00 
Colour including Cut & Set - $70.00 
Men’s Cut - $18.00 
Perm (includes Wash, Cut & Set) - $85.00 
Special Conditioning Treatment - $5.00 & up 
Highlights (only) - $40.00 & up 
Waxing – Upper Lip - $6.00 
Upper Lip & Brow - $12.00 
Full Face - $15.00 
 
New Services 
Threading – Upper Lip & Brow - $12.00 
Threading – Full Face - $20.00 
Keratin Treatment - $200.00 
Scalp Massage (30 mins) - $40.00 
 
Please contact 905-458-9272 ext 807 



A Message From  P.A.L 



A Message From  P.A.L 













The Village of Sandalwood Park  
Phone: 905-458-9272  Fax: 905-458-1312 

 

Zoie Mohammed 
zoie.mohammed@schlegelvillages.com 

Ext. 
803 

General Manager 

Adwoa Pomaah 
Adowoa.pomaah@schlegelvillages.com 

Ext. 
805 

Director Of  Nursing Care 

Kanico Wright 
kanico.wright@schlegelvillages.com 

Ext. 
810 

Director of Food Services 

Jennifer Gould 
jennifer.gould@schlegelvillages.com 

Ext. 
814 

Director of RecreaƟon/Volunteer Services 

Indra Persaud 
Indra.persauda@schlegelvillages.com  

Ext. 
801 

Neighbourhood Coordinator 

Faustina Andrews 
Faustina.andrews@schlegelvillages.com 

Ext. 
881 

Neighbourhood Coordinator 

Zeena Amin  
Zeena.Amin@SchlegelVillages.com 

Ext.802 

AdministraƟve Coordinator 

Anjalee Singh   
anjalee.singh@schlegelvillages.com 

Ext. 
812 

Program for AcƟve Living 

Shari Farrugia 
Shari.farrugia@schlegelvillages.com 

Ext. 
806 

Director of Environmental Services 

Jaspreet Kaur  
Jaspreet.kaur@schlegelvillages.com  

Ext. 
821 

ADNC/InfecƟons Control Coordinator   

You Got Mail! 
 Join Our Email list and receive our monthly newsleƩer and special event updates! 

Forward your name and email address to Jennifer Gould :   jennifer.gould@schlegelvillages.com 
See our NewsleƩer and Monthly AcƟvity Calendar online at www.schlegelvillages.com  

Brendan Cater 
Brendan.cater@schlegelvillages.com 

Ext. 
886 

Resident Support Coordinator  

Pawan Sandhu 
Pawan.sandhu@schlegelvillages.com 

Ext. 
885 

B.S.O Lead—P.E.R.T Coordinator  

Philip Gearing  
SandalwoodPark.SpiritualCare@schlegelvillages.com 

Ext. 
828 

Spiritual Care Coordinator  

Samantha Mckoy 
Samantha.mckoy@SchlegelVillages.com 

Ext. 
 

Director of Quality   

 Ext. 
801 

 

John Knox 
John.knox@SchlegelVillages.com 

Ext. 
 

B.S.O TherapeuƟc RecreaƟon Consultant  


